
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
2 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
3 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
4 11911000254 Garfitt	
  Jason GBR
5 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR
6 XXX Lawrence	
  Drew GBR
7 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR
8 11911405034 Hacker	
  Taylor GBR
9 XXX Dowding	
  Ben GBR
9 XXX Fellows	
  Karl GBR
9 XXX Worsell	
  Joshua GBR
9 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR
13 XXX Harman	
  Kyleton GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
3 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
4 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Lean	
  Alice GBR F
2 XXX Erridge	
  Harvey GBR M
3 11911405050 Erridge	
  Cameron GBR M
4 21911405070 Tasker	
  Leah GBR F
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
2 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR
3 11911000254 Garfitt	
  Jason GBR
4 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
5 XXX Lawrence	
  Drew GBR
5 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
5 XXX Dowding	
  Ben GBR
5 11911405034 Hacker	
  Taylor GBR
9 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR
9 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR
9 XXX Fellows	
  Karl GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101713 Mckenzie	
  Laura GBR
3 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
4 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Lean	
  Alice GBR F
2 XXX Tasker	
  Connor GBR M
3 11911405050 Erridge	
  Cameron GBR M
4 XXX Erridge	
  Harvey GBR M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best	
  jump
1 11911405034 Hacker	
  Taylor GBR M 120	
  cm
2 XXX Dowding	
  Ben GBR M 115	
  cm
3 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS M 115	
  cm
4 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR M 115	
  cm
5 11911202439 Mclaughlin	
  Gary GBR M 115	
  cm
6 XXX Chan	
  Jason GBR M 110	
  cm
6 11911000254 Garfitt	
  Jason GBR M 110	
  cm
7 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR M 105	
  cm
7 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR M 105	
  cm
8 11911303685 Craddock	
  Harry GBR M 70	
  cm
9 XXX Worsell	
  Joshua GBR M 65	
  cm
10 11911405050 Erridge	
  Cameron GBR M 60	
  cm
10 XXX Lean	
  Alice GBR F 60	
  cm
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